Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup
PROGRAMM 3 | 2VON 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total
1 |Max KRUGER 2009 STV Wil SGTV 30.15 82.750 129.80 80.300 1 59.95 163.050
2 (Enyo WIDMAIER 2009 [BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 27.80 77.700 2 26.50 73.925 2 54.30 151.625
3 |Joél Lucien FRAUCHIGER 2008 [STV Oberbdiren SGTV 24.50 72.350 3 25.35 69.825 3 49.85 142.175
4 |Flavio HAUSER 2009 ([STV Au SGTV 19.95 66.725 5[ 21.10 69.050 4 41.05 135.775
5 |Yaron HANNI 2009 STV Frauenfeld/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 19.20 64.350 6] 19.70 63.900 5 38.90 128.250
6 |Lino BINGESSER 2009 [STV Wil SGTV 16.50 60.100 8 17.00 56.100 6 33.50 116.200
7 |Marco DAMUR 2009 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 20.40 68.350 4| 11.25 42,850 8 31.65111.200
8 |Janik HOLLENSTEIN 2008 [TV Zuzwil SGTV 14.50 53.175 9| 14.50 54.625 7 29.00 107.800
9 |Noa ZUBER 2007 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 18.50 63.450 7 18.50 63.450
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

PROGRAMM 2 | 2 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total
1 Moritz KUTSCH 2010 [STV Wil SGTV 27.00 80.475 1]26.0077.275 1 53.00 157.750
2 |Jamiro FREY 2010 [TV Eschlikon/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 22.80 76.400 2|22.10 76.075 2 44.90 152.475
3 |Elia ZANETTI 2010 [TV Landquart GRTV 23.1576.050 3|22.6072.925 5 45.75 148.975
4 |Lukas THOMI 2010 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 21.0573.950 5|22.2573.875 3 43.30 147.825
5 |Dario BRANDLE 2010 [STV Wil SGTV 21.50 71.825 6]23.3073.150 4 44.80 144.975
6 |Noah BISCHOF 2010 [STV Kriessern SGTV 23.8574.650 4]22.3568.025 7 46.20 142.675
7 |Enrico POROLI 2010 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.50 71.200 7(19.00 68.100 6 38.50 139.300
8 |Matteo POROLI 2010 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.00 65.500 8| 18.50 66.325 8 37.50 131.825
9 |Edis SENYUREK 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.50 64.675 9[18.5062.625 9 37.00 127.300
10 (Felix STUBER 2009 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 16.50 63.500 10 17.50 60.900 11 34.00 124.400
11 |Edgar Mkrtchyan 2009 [STV Wetzikon TV 18.50 62.300 10 18.50 62.300
12 [Noah Langhart 2007 [STV Wetzikon ZTv 15.50 55.000 12 1550 55.000
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup
PROGRAMM 1 | 2VON 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total
1 [Misha MOSER 2011 | STV Wil SGTV 25.50 83.000 126.1583.250 1 51.65 166.250
2 Myro WIDMAIER 2011 BTV Schiers/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 25.6582.375 2|26.0082.150 3 51.65 164.525
3 |Noe VARGA 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV 26.05 82.050 3(26.3082.225 2 52.35 164.275
4 |William HARDER 2011 | TV Zuzwil SGTV 25.40 80.800 5(25.8080.975 4 51.20 161.775
5 |Yann STAUBLI 2011 [TV Gossau SGTV 25.6581.475 4]25.3578.325 6 51.00 159.800
6 |Gregory HAGIOS 2011 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 2430 78.900 6]24.70 79.700 5 49.00 158.600
7 |Yanick VON ROTZ 2011 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 24,60 78.225 7|24.8076.725 9 49.40 154.950
8 |Jaron WEHRLI 2011 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 23.10 76.725 10| 24.60 77.925 7 47.70 154.650
9 (Jano WILLI 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 24.00 78.200 8]23.50 76.375 10 47.50 154.575
10 (Sinan AKKIR 2012 | TZ Rheintal SGTV 22.0577.525 9(23.0576.100 11 45.10 153.625
11 |Aaron LULAY 2011 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 22.50 76.000 13| 24.50 77.550 8 47.00 153.550
12 |Elia THIEBAUD 2011 STV Balgach SGTV 24.45 76.650 11 24.70 75.775 12 49.15 152.425
13 (Yann WILLI 2011 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 23.50 75.925 14| 23.95 74,775 15 47.45 150.700
14 |Lino ZANETTI 2012 [TV Landquart GRTV 23.30 76.100 12 22.50 73.525 19 45.80 149.625
15 |Joshua CALZAFERRI 2011 STV Wil SGTV 23.80 73.525 18] 24.00 75.775 12 47.80 149.300
16 |Sandro DAMUR 2012 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 24.45 75,225 15]23.70 73.875 16 48.15 149.100
17 |Yven MARTY 2012 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 23.00 74.175 17| 23.55 74.800 14 46.55 148.975
18 |Gian MELI 2011 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 23.45 75.075 16|22.00 71.000 23 45.45 146.075
19 (Nelio LINGG 2012 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV 20.95 71.525 23| 21.75 73.775 17 42.70 145.300
20 |Nando STURZENEGGER 2012 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV 20.20 70.775 27/ 22.05 73.675 18 42.25 144.450
21 |Andrin WOODTLI 2011 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.55 71.775 22(20.75 71.900 20 41.30 143.675
22 |Lionel CALUORI 2011 [TV Maienfeld GRTV 23.00 73.325 19 22.50 70.125 24 45.50 143.450
23 |Jarin WILLI 2011 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 22.50 72.725 20| 22.00 69.300 28 44.50 142.025
24 |André KRONENBERG 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.00 70.300 31| 22.65 71.725 21 42.65 142.025
25 |Lino STALDER 2012 |STV Wil SGTV 19.50 72.425 21 20.00 69.275 30 39.50 141.700
26 ([Niklas PAULI 2011 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 22.40 70.650 29| 22.00 69.925 25 44.40 140.575
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup
PROGRAMM 1 | 2VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

27 |Noah BERWEGER 2012 |STV Wil SGTV 21.00 70.500 30 21.00 69.350 27 42.00 139.850
28 |Aeneas HANSMANN 2011 | STV Wil SGTV 22,00 69.900 32 22.00 69.300 28 44.00 139.200
29 |Noah GEIER 2011 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 19.00 69.750 33| 19.00 69.250 32 38.00 139.000
30 [Nando EGGENBERGER 2012 | TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 21.00 71.025 25| 20.80 67.150 42 41.80 138.175
31 |Henri AURICH 2009 [STV Wil SGTV 20.00 69.000 35| 20.50 68.850 33 40.50 137.850
32 [Noah GOOD 2012 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 20.50 68.500 36| 20.00 68.175 37 40.50 136.675
33 |Severin FLUM 2012 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 20.50 69.225 34 19.50 67.425 39 40.00 136.650
34 |Nik ISENRING 2012 STV Wil SGTV 20.00 67.725 38| 19.00 67.225 41 39.00 134.950
35 |Gion STANZ 2011 STV Frauenfeld TGTV 19.00 67.050 40| 19.50 67.425 39 38.50 134.475
36 |Kimmo KEEL 2012 [TV Bad Ragaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 19.50 68.150 37| 19.50 66.200 47 39.00 134.350
37 |Lorik DAKAJ 2012 Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.00 67.675 39 18.50 66.475 45 36.50 134.150
38 [Timo POLONI 2012 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.00 67.000 41 | 18.00 67.075 43 36.00 134.075
39 |Gianni ZANOLARI 2012 [TV Untervaz GRTV 19.50 66.250 42 20.00 65.775 50 39.50 132.025
40 |Lian ALLENSPACH 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 19.00 65.500 43 | 20.00 64.925 52 39.00 130.425
41 |(Laurin JEANERET 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 19.50 65.100 44| 19.50 64.200 53 39.00 129.300
42 |Jonas Romer 2009 [TV Niederglatt ZTv 19.00 71.175 22 19.00 71.175
43 |Tobias WACKERLIN 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 20.00 71.125 24 20.00 71.125
44 |Adrian JODER 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.00 70.925 26 18.00 70.925
45 |Minh RUSSENBERGER 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.50 70.675 28 18.50 70.675
46 |Luc Paratte 2011 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 18.50 69.625 26 1850 69.625
47 |Miro Marroni 2012 [TV Neftenbach TV 19.50 69.275 30 19.50 69.275
48 |Nik Frei 2012 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 18.50 68.675 34 1850 68.675
49 |Leandro Gonzalez 2011 [TV Neftenbach TV 18.65 68.525 35 18.65 68.525
50 [Marcel Bamberger 2011 [TV Rt ZTv 20.00 68.400 36 20.00 68.400
51 (Luka Azdajic 2010 [TV Niederglatt TV 18.00 67.950 38 18.00 67.950
52 |Levi Elias Marti 2008 | STV Wetzikon v 19.55 66.950 44 19.55 66.950
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup
Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

PROGRAMM 1 | 2VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

53 |Yann Jakobi 2011 [ STV Wetzikon v 19.50 66.300 46 19.50 66.300
54 |Ilian Reutter 2010 [STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.00 65.875 48 18.00 65.875
55 |Séverin Schiesser 2011 [TV Rt TV 18.50 65.800 49 18.50 65.800
56 |Finn Christian Durussel 2010 [STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.50 65.550 51 18.50 65.550
57 [Noah Bucher 2010 [TV Niederglatt TV 18.00 61.400 54 18.00 61.400
58 |Lars de Wit 2012 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 17.50 61.300 55 17.50 61.300
59 ([Julian Witschi 2011 [TV Niederglatt TV 15.00 52.250 56 15.00 52.250
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021
Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup
EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM | 2 VON 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total
1 Lenny FORSTER 2013 [TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.75 76.575 1]20.7577.550 1 41.50 154.125
2 |David STEIGER 2013 | STV Balgach SGTV 20.7576.325 2(20.2575.225 4 41.00 151.550
3 |Nino ZIMMERMANN 2013 STV Frauenfeld TGTV 19.7573.400 5(20.2575.500 3 40.00 148.900
4 |Nik MEIER 2013 | TZ Furstenland SGTV 19.75 74.000 4[20.90 74.825 5 40.65 148.825
5 |Alessio TOBLER 2012 | TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.7574.750 3(20.2574.000 7 41.00 148.750
6 |Andri RIESEN 2013 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 20.2573.100 6|19.2572.125 9 39.50 145.225
7 |Daymen BARLOCHER 2013 | TZ Rheintal SGTV 20.2571.950 7]20.7571.550 12 41.00 143.500
8 |Gian Andrea CURCIO 2013 |STV Igis GRTV 19.7570.900 9(19.7570.750 15 39.50 141.650
9 |Noa ZIMMERMANN 2013 [TV Maienfeld GRTV 19.25 69.800 13 19.75 71.800 10 39.00 141.600
10 |Jesse KOP 2014 [STV Frauenfeld TGTV 18.75 70.000 12 19.25 71.400 13 38.00 141.400
11 |Lenny HARDEGGER 2013 TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 18.75 70.700 10| 19.25 70.375 16 38.00 141.075
12 |Levin ZINDEL 2013 [TV Maienfeld GRTV 19.25 68.900 14| 19.75 71.675 11 39.00 140.575
13 |Luca KUONI 2013 [TV Maienfeld GRTV 18.75 68.275 15| 18.75 70.075 17 37.50 138.350
14 |Tim GAMMA 2013 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 18.75 67.350 16| 19.25 70.925 14 38.00 138.275
15 |Mattia MAIOLO 2013 STV Frauenfeld TGTV 17.2567.000 17 17.75 66.700 25 35.00 133.700
16 |Dario FROMM 2014 [TV Maienfeld GRTV 18.75 65.425 23| 18.75 67.450 23 37.50 132.875
17 |Gianin KUHN 2014 |Turnfabrik TGTV 17.00 65.900 22 | 16.50 66.325 26 33.50 132.225
18 |Paolo ZANETTI 2014 [TV Landquart GRTV 17.75 64.250 26 | 17.75 67.900 18 35.50 132.150
19 |Xavi Eloi KREIS 2014 [Turnfabrik TGTV 17.00 64.625 25]16.50 67.250 24 33.50 131.875
20 |Elisha CALZAFERRI 2014 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 17.75 66.000 21 | 17.75 65.775 30 3550 131.775
21 |Ben HIDBER 2013 TV Griisch/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV 18.25 63.625 29| 18.75 65.800 28 37.00 129.425
22 |Lionel SCHLANSER 2014 [ SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter SGTV 15.50 63.950 27| 15.00 64.900 31 30.50 128.850
23 |Gian HINDER 2014 [Turnfabrik TGTV 16.50 63.900 28 | 16.50 63.675 36 33.00 127.575
24 |Leo ROHNER 2014 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 14.50 62.125 31]15.50 63.975 33 30.00 126.100
25 |Fynn BRENNER 2014 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 14.50 59.350 32| 17.25 63.900 34 31.75 123.250
26 |Laurin EUGSTER 2014 | TV Azmoos SGTV 15.50 58.225 34| 17.00 63.125 39 32,50 121.350
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Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Ostschweizer Cup 2021

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM | 2 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total

27 |Shai AMITAI 2014 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 13.00 52.725 35]15.50 59.675 42 28.50 112.400
28 |Nevio ACKERMANN 2014 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 16.75 52.425 36 16.75 57.625 44 33.50 110.050
29 [Nelio Frangao 2013 [TV Rt TV 20.7576.600 2 20.75 76.600
30 |Muhammed Giilhan 2013 [TV Niederglatt ZTv 20.2574.425 6 2025 74.425
31 |Gaston Bamberger 2013 [TV Rt TV 18.2572.675 8 1825 72.675
32 |Gilles DAMUR 2013 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV 19.2571.325 8 19.25 71.325
33 |Manuel KRONENBERG 2013 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.7570.350 11 18.75 70.350
34 |Caleb Gossweiler 2011 [STV Wetzikon ZTv 17.2567.850 19 17.25 67.850
35 |Livio Egli 2014 [TV Rt ZTv 17.25 67.700 20 17.25 67.700
36 |Jon-Erik Durussel 2014 STV Wetzikon ZTv 18.2567.550 21 1825 67.550
37 |Silvan Elija Koch 2011 STV Wetzikon TV 18.25 67.475 22 1825 67.475
38 |Aaron SONKO 2014 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.75 66.675 18 17.75 66.675
39 |Sven VATERLAUS 2013 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.25 66.625 19 1825 66.625
40 |Yannick KERN 2014 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.25 66.400 20 18.25 66.400
41 |Maél de Wit 2014 [TV Neftenbach TV 16.75 66.000 27 16.75 66.000
42 |Jlian Ruckstuhl 2013 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 16.75 65.800 28 16.75 65.800
43 |Neo MULLER 2014 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.75 64.925 24 17.75 64.925
44 |Jonas Nitzsche 2013 [TV Niederglatt ZTv 15.50 64.875 32 1550 64.875
45 |Sebastian Staub 2014 [TV Rt TV 16.75 63.800 35 16.75 63.800
46 |Oliver Keller 2014 [TV Bischofszell SGTV 16.75 63.600 37 16.75 63.600
47 |Jaxon LEUZINGER 2014 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 18.75 63.550 30 18.75 63.550
48 |Domenic Meierhans 2013 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 16.75 63.475 38 16.75 63.475
49 |Julian Stucki 2014 [TV Neftenbach TV 16.75 62.550 40 16.75 62.550
50 |Mirco Steffen 2014 [TV Neftenbach ZTv 16.75 61.625 41 16.75 61.625
51 [Remo Isenring 2014 |TZ Firstenland SGTV 17.75 59.500 43 17.75  59.500
52 |Lorijan DAKA] 2014 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 17.75 59.075 33 17.75  59.075
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Ostschweizer Cup 2021

Thurgauer Kunstturnercup | Fiirstenland Cup

Schaffhauser Jugendcup | Heidiland Cup

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM | 2 VON 4

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband TGKC FLC SHiIC HLC Total
53 |Colin Amstuz 2014 TV Rati ZTv 13.00 50.400 45 13.00 50.400
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